
Name Company Email Address Contact Information

1 Jose E. Montero Acciona jmontero@accionca3.ca (416) 563‐2892

2 Sara Rosenberg ACS Infrastructure srosenberg@acsinfra.com (305) 450‐5025

3 Steve DeWitt ACS Infrastructure sdewitt@acsinfra.com (786) 493‐2131

4 Melissa Penner AE&E mpenner@aerotek.com (952) 594‐0644

5 Pat Zavoral AE2S

6 Barry Fehl AECOM barry.fehl@hdrinc.com (225) 252‐0420

7 Pat Stricklin AECOM pat.stricklin@aecom.com (208) 891‐1665

8 Steve Richards AECOM steve.richards@aecom.com (208) 841‐8778

9 Mark Rawlinson AECOM mark.rawlinson@aecom.com (303) 513‐6548

10 Guilmerme Carvalno AECOM guilherme.carvalno@aecom.com (704) 679‐0538

11 Nate Bertelsen Aerotek nbertels@aerotek.com (701) 640‐2126

12 Joe Riedel Aerotek jriedel@aerotek.com (913) 568‐8596

13 Greg Reuter AET greuter@amengtest.com (651) 739‐4660

14 David Rettner AET drettner@amengtest.com (651) 755‐5795

15 Joseph Schwenk Alberici Constructors Inc jschwenk@alberici.com (314) 733‐2373

16 Fred Biermann Alberici Constructors Inc fbiermann@alberici.com (314) 733‐2528

17 Thomas Nettleton AMEC Foster Wheeler thomas.nettleton@amecfw.com (804) 727‐7248

18 Andy Clevenger AMEC Foster Wheeler andrew.clevenger@amecfw.com (615) 944‐9015

19 Jon Omvig AMEC Foster Wheeler jon.omvig@amecfw.com (636) 795‐7696

20 Don Connors AMEC Foster Wheeler don.connors@amecfw.com (303) 887‐8393

21 Dick Fahland Ames Construction rfahland@amesco.com (612) 280‐3371

22 Chris McEvoy Aon chris.mcevoy@aon.com (615) 429‐4445

23 Brian DeBruin Aon brian.debruin@aon.com (212) 441‐1372

24 Tom Welle Apex Eng. Group tom.welle@apexenggroup.com (701) 373‐7992

25 Scott Olson Apex Eng. Group scott.olson@apexenggroup.com (701) 323‐3950

26 Dain Miller Apex Eng. Group dain.miller@apexengroup.com (701) 799‐4005

27 Dave Shier Arcner Western dshier@walshgroup.com (312) 656‐0241

28 Steve Howard Barclays showard@barcap.com (212) 526‐4083

29 Paul Kraus Barnard Construction paul.kraus@barnard‐inc.com (406) 586‐1995

30 Kevin Schneider Barnard Construction kevin.schneider@barnard‐inc.com (406) 581‐7899

31 Paull Franzen Barnard Construction paul.franzen@barnard‐inc.com (406) 586‐1995

32 Brian Lemon Barr Eng bkl@barr.com (612) 669‐6797

33 Barry Glienke Bolton & Menk Inc barrygl@bolton‐menk.com (701) 936‐4051

34 Joel Paulsen Bolton & Menk Inc joelpa@bolton‐menk.com (701) 781‐4758

35 Nate McKinney Braun Intertec nmckinney@braunintertec.com (612) 369‐5731

36 Ken Pawlnh Cass Co. Commission

37 Randy Richardson CH2M randy.richardson@ch2m.com (404) 683‐7091

38 John Glatzmaier CH2M john.glatzmaier@ch2m.com (651) 365‐8526

39 Jacob Falk Chadbourne jfalk@chadbourne.com (202) 974‐5750

40 Aman Randhawa CIBC Capiled Mauleets aman.randhawa@cibc.com (212) 856‐3796

41 Mark Bitten City of Fargo mbitten@cityoffargo.com (701) 241‐1572

42 Kent Costin City of Fargo kcostin@cityoffargo.com (201) 566‐1892

43 Mike Dahlquist Corps of Engineers michael.s.dahlquiste@usace.army.mil (651) 290‐5571

44 Mike Thorstad Diversion Authority

45 Tim Sarrg Dragados USA tsarrg@dragados‐usa.com (916) 690‐6185

46 Steve Harding Dragados USA sharding@dragados‐usa.com (206) 495‐2054

47 Robert Patcheck Dragados USA rpatcheck@dragados‐usa.com (720) 234‐1102

48 Mercedes Llorens EPSA mercedes.llorens@epsagroup.com +34 619234335

49 Esther Yuste EPSA esther.yuste@epsagroup.com +34 650942276

50 Brian Hll Flatiron bhill@flatironcorp.com (403) 874‐3069

51 Scott Rislry Fluor scott.rislry@fluor.com (612) 685‐5745

52 Richard Herlich Fluor rich.herlich@fluor.com (804) 683‐0780
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53 Dan Stoppenhagen Fluor dan.stoppenhagen@fluor.com (512) 468‐6298

54 Troy Ailshie Fluor troy.ailshie@fluor.com (469) 398‐7227

55 Rich Mander Freesen Inc\VCM rich.mander@vcm.biz (217) 546‐6192

56 Bobby Stewart Freshfields bobby.stewart@freshfields.com (212) 277‐4040

57 Joseph Xi Golder Associates jxi@golder.com (701) 258‐5905

58 Andrew Prindle Goldman Sachs andrew.prindle@gs.com (310) 407‐5834

59 Chris Whitty Graham Chriswh@graham.ca (780) 232‐3295

60 Matt Dekkers Graham matthewde@graham.ca (403) 478‐2736

61 Ernie Waterman Granite ernie.waterman@gcinc.com (469) 506‐7080

62 Bruce Jamieson Granite Const. bruce.jamieson@gcinc.com (972) 802‐6232

63 Bob Beduhn HDR bob.beduhn@hdrinc.com (612) 916‐6867

64 Ken Demmons HDR kdemmons@hdrinc.com (701) 936‐3556

65 Glen Krogman HDR glen.krogman@hdrinc.com (605) 595‐3951

66 Lee Beauvais HMG lbeauvais@mooreengineeringinc. (701) 799‐0028

67 Anne Rabin Hochtief ahrabin@hochtief‐p3.com (212) 229‐6229

68 Andrew Hatton Hochtief PPP Solutions ahatton@hochtief.p3.com

69 Filip Guz Infra Red Capital Partners filip.guz@ircp.com (212) 297‐2650

70 Kevin Healy Infra Red Capital Partners kevin.healy@ircp.com (646) 670‐8379

71 Anne Andneux Jocige Generale anne.andneux@jgcib.com (212) 278‐7840

72 Anthony Phillips John Laing anthony.phillips@laing.com (646) 599‐4495

73 Michael Fishbein John Laing michael.fishbein@laing.com

74 Richard Wells Kleinfelder rwells@kleinfelder.com (336) 451‐0985

75 Barry Schuchard KLJ barry.schuchard@klheng.com (701) 490‐1351

76 Kris Bakkegard KLJ kris.bakkegard@kljeng.com (701) 271‐4883

77 David Grey  Lane dgrey@laneconstruct.com (704) 201‐9711

78 J.F. Roddy Lane jfroddy@laneconstruct.com (202) 359‐9897

79 Vijay Singh Lane vusingh@laneconstruct.com (704) 679‐0538

80 Marty Hoover Lane mehoover@laneconstruct.com (412) 875‐3370

81 Brad Mytko Ledcor brad.mytko@ledcor.com (780) 668‐7895

82 Rod Wales Ledcor rod.wales@ledcor.com (780) 916‐2886

83 Rick Mayfield Macquarie rick.mayfield@macquarie.com (760) 920‐3757

84 Francisco Del Pozo Macquarie francisco.delpozo@macquarie.com (917) 292‐4471

85 Josh Magelky MBN Engineering josh.magelky@mbnengr.com (701) 478‐6336

86 Mike Berger MBN Engineering mike.berger@mbnengr.com (701) 478‐6336

87 Jeremy Magelky MBN Engineering jeremy.magelky@mbnengr.com (701) 478‐6336

88 Jonathan Dingle Meridiam j.dingle@meridiam.com (646) 419‐0613

89 Jeff Clevenger Michael Baker Intl jeff.clevenger@mbakerintl.com (303) 981‐1394

90 Paul McIlree Michael Baker Intl jpmcilree@mbakerintl.com (850) 419‐4612

91 Andy Thomas Michael Baker Intl althomas@mbakerintl.com (717) 221‐2091

92 Kevin Doyle Michael Baker Intl kdoyle@mbakerintl.com (720) 514‐1102

93 Jeffry Volk Moore Eng/Houston‐Moore Group jvolk@mooreengineeringinc.com (701) 499‐5814

94 Ryan Risch Mortenson Construction ryan.risch@mortenson.com (612) 597‐9401

95 Paul Cossette Mortenson Construction paul.cossotte@mortenson.com (612) 741‐5444

96 Eric Sellman Mortenson Construction eric.sellman@mortenson.com (612) 751‐5110

97 Dan Openshaw N.A.Degerstrom dopenshaw@nadine.com (775) 385‐0715

98 Greg McCormick Northern Improvement Co. gmccormick@nicnd.com (701) 361‐0609

99 Dan Gibson Northern Technologies dang@ntigeo.com (701) 232‐1822

100 Nick Bergland Northern Technologies nickb@ntigeo.com (701) 232‐1822

101 Walter Clerk  OHL walter.clarke@ohlinfrastructure. (914) 420‐0224

102 Greg Gesicki Parsins Brincrohoff gesickig@pbworld.com (602) 292‐2472

103 David Sikoski Parson david.sikoski@parsons.com (646) 596‐3166

104 Ruth McMorrow Parsons ruth.mcmorrow@parsons.com (917) 513‐6258
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105 Bret Willohn Parsons bret.willohn@parsons.com (253) 686‐1137

106 Steve Smith Parsons steven.smith@parsons.com (303) 748‐4596

107 Glenn Schreiner Parsons Brinckerhoff schreinerg@pbworld.com (612) 677‐1290

108 Greg Tseng PFA2 greg.tseng@pfalimited.com (415) 580‐5203

109 Brian Clark Plenary Group brian.clark@plenarygroup.com (604) 761‐0117

110 Brice Soucy Poseidon Water/Brockfield bsoucy@poseidon1.com (617) 315‐4458

111 Kelly Huffman Poseidon Water/Brockfield khuffman@poseidon1.com (617) 315‐4454

112 Dave Zavoral R.J. Zavoral & Sons Inc dave@rjzavoral.com (701) 739‐6737

113 Chien Fu Raba Kistner cfu@rkci.com (512) 904‐9177

114 Robert Wilson Raba Kistner rlwilson@rkci.com (512) 517‐9515

115 Carlos Lopez Vilardell SACYR clvilardell@sacyr.com (415) 844‐0244

116 Fernando Castro SACYR fjcastro@sacyr.com (786) 521‐6048

117 Mark Angelo SEH mangelo@sehine.com (651) 490‐2193

118 Rich Campbell Southland Holdings rcampbell@southland‐holdings.com (704) 201‐5334

119 Richard Lane SRF Consulting rlane@srfconsulting.com (701) 233‐0010

120 Bill Holman Stanley holmanbill@stanleygroup.com (651) 276‐4102

121 Tony Mardam Stanley Consultants mardamtony@stanleygroup.com (602) 418‐5818

122 Russell Landphere Stantec russell.landphere@stantec.com (701) 809‐5027

123 Peggy Harter Stantec peggy.harter@stantec.com (701) 566‐6020

124 Steve Alm Stantec steve.alm@stantec.com (651) 604‐4891

125 Scott Peyton Stantec scott.peyton@stantec.com (513) 842‐8200

126 Kamil Seidl Star America kseidl@starinfrapartners.com (516) 882‐4097

127 David Grattan Sukut Const. dgrattan@sukut.com (714) 749‐1875

128 Roland Nifong Sunbelt Rentals roland.nifong@sunbeltrentals.com (402) 769‐6285

129 Jon Ellingson Terracon jon.ellingson@terracon.com (701) 214‐2500

130 Alex Sprunk Terracon alex.sprunk@terracon.com (701) 282‐9633

131 David Lipka Terracon david.lipka@terracon.com (704) 363‐4732

132 Lisa Breuer Terracon lisa.breuer@terracon.com (612) 998‐9448

133 Jeff Claussen United Contractor Midwest jeff.claussen@ucm.biz (217) 494‐9905

134 Mike Branham United Contractor Midwest michael.bransham@ucm.biz (309) 696‐2881

135 Duane Petersen Walsh Group dpetersen@walshgroup.com (623) 703‐1362

136 Greg Ciambrone Walsh Investors gciambrone@walshgroup.com (312) 492‐1602

137 Jeremy Siigen Wanzck jsiigen@wanzck.com (651) 490‐2193

138 Bryce Peterson Wanzck bpeterson@wanzck.com (701) 261‐1151


